
Gymnastics Meet Results
         

Saturday, April 1, 2011
         

NCAA Regional at the University of Oklahoma
         

(NOTE: Click on your browser's refresh button to get the updated scores)
         

         
 VAULT BARS BEAM FLOOR Totals    
NEW HAMPSHIRE 48.900 48.700 48.400 48.500 194.500    
WASHINGTON 49.075 49.375 47.850 49.000 195.300    
UTAH 49.225 49.275 48.750 49.225 196.475    
NORTH CAROLINA 48.775 48.975 48.525 48.950 195.225    
OKLAHOMA 49.300 49.525 49.275 49.250 197.350    
MISSOURI 48.875 48.950 47.525 48.825 194.175    

(Please note that all scores are unofficial until verified at end of meet.)

Rotation 1 – Byes: MISSOURI, WASHINGTON
NORTH CAROLINA  NEW HAMPSHIRE UTAH OKLAHOMA

VAULT  BARS BEAM FLOOR
Acacia Cosentino 9.600  Chelsea Steinberg 9.550Jacquelyn Johnson 9.700Taylor Spears 9.775
Krista Jasper 9.725  Katie Lawrence 9.675Corrie Lothrop 9.750Madison Mooring 9.800
Kristin Aloi 9.725  Ali Carr 9.725Stephanie McAllister 9.100Brie Olson 9.825
Morgan Evans 9.800  Danielle Reibold 9.750Cortni Beers 9.675Sara Stone 9.875
Zoya Johnson 9.800  Austyn Fobes 9.750Mary Beth Lofgren 9.800Megan Ferguson 9.850
Taylor Brown 9.725  Jen Aucoin 9.800Gael Mackie 9.825Kayla Nowak 9.900
Total 48.775  Total 48.700 Total 48.750 Total 49.250
Brianna Gaddie (SEMO) 9.725  Andrea Skala (UIC) 9.600 Taylor Westrick (SEMO) 9.800Brittany Johnson (TWU) 9.700

Rotation 2 – Byes: NORTH CAROLINA, UTAH
OKLAHOMA  MISSOURI NEW HAMPSHIRE WASHINGTON

VAULT  BARS BEAM FLOOR
Natasha Kelley 9.850  Alex Gold 9.550Jannelle Minichiello 9.650Aliza Vaccher 9.800
Brie Olson 9.825  Lauren Swantowski 9.800Danielle Reibold 9.675Lauren Rogers 9.800
Mel Root 9.875  Sandra Ostad 9.775Austyn Fobes 9.175Paige Bixler 9.725
Madison Mooring 9.850  Taylor Medrea 9.725Dianna Kurowyckyj 9.500Samantha Wailor 9.800
Hope Bruce 9.900  Mary Burke 9.800Katie Lawrence 9.775Kristen Linton 9.850
Sara Stone 9.825  Allie Heizelman 9.850Chelsea Steinberg 9.800Ruby Engreitz 9.750
Total 49.300  Total 48.950 Total 48.400 Total 49.000
Brittany Johnson (TWU) 9.825  Beate' Jones (ASU) 9.700Andrea Skala (UIC) 9.600Holly Reichard (N ILL) 9.625

Rotation 3 – Byes: OKLAHOMA, NEW HAMPSHIRE

WASHINGTON  NORTH CAROLINA MISSOURI UTAH
VAULT  BARS BEAM FLOOR

Ruby Engreitz 9.775  Krista Jasper 9.650Tori Howard 9.025Mary Beth Lofgran 9.750
Aliza Vaccher 9.850  Emily Cornwell 9.800Lauren Swankowski 9.600Lia Del Priore 9.800
Megan Whitney 9.600  Theresa Diamond 9.750Cathryn Aliceaacosta 9.600Jacquelyn Johnson 9.800
Haley Bogart 9.775  Elizabeth Durkac 9.800Alex Gold 8.850Corrie Lothrop 9.850
Lauren Rogers 9.825  Morgan Evans 9.850Allie Heizelman 9.500Nansy Damianova 9.900
Amanda Cline 9.850  Zoya Johnson 9.775Mary Burke 9.800Stephanie McAllister 9.875
Total 49.075  Total 48.975 Total 47.525 Total 49.225
Holly Reichard (N ILL) 9.700  Christina Sundgren (SEMO 9.850Beate' Jones (ASU) 9.475 Taylor Westrick (SEMO) 9.700

Rotation 4 – WASHINGTON, MISSOURI
UTAH  OKLAHOMA NORTH CAROLINA NEW HAMPSHIRE

VAULT  BARS BEAM FLOOR
Jacquelyn Johnson 9.775  Taylor Spears 9.800 Krista Jasper 9.350Courtney Connors 9.525
Lia Del Priore 9.800  Hayden Ward 9.875Kristin Aloi 9.700Tasia Percevecz 9.575
Victoria Shanley 9.825  Kayla Nowak 9.900 Zoya Johnson 9.800Kate McGeever 9.675
Corrie Lothrop 9.800  Brie Olson 9.900 Elizabeth Durkac 9.425Chelsea Steinberg 9.750
Nansy Damianova 9.900  Megan Ferguson 9.900Maura Masatsuga 9.800Austyn Fobes 9.700
Stephanie McAllister 9.900  Natasha Kelley 9.950 Morgan Evans 9.800Katie Caliendo 9.800
Total 49.225  Total 49.525 Total 48.525 Total 48.500
Taylor Westrick (SEMO) 8.825  Brittany Johnson (TWU) 9.825 Hannah Deutsch (ILL ST) 9.775Andrea Skala (UIC) 9.675



Rotation 5 – Byes: UTAH, NORTH CAROLINA
NEW HAMPSHIRE  WASHINGTON OKLAHOMA MISSOURI

VAULT  BARS BEAM FLOOR
Courtney Connors 9.725  Aliza Vaccher 9.825Kayla Nowak 9.825Taylor Medrea 9.750
Hannah Barile 9.750  Amanda Cline 9.475Taylor Spears 9.800Tori Howard 9.650
Ali Carr 9.800  Lauren Rogers 9.825Natalie Ratcliff 9.850Alex Gold 9.800
Katie Caliendo 9.800  Kristen Linton 9.900Madison Mooring 9.850Lauren Swankowski 9.850
Chelsea Steinberg 9.825  Ruby Engreitz 9.925Megan Ferguson 9.900Mary Burke 9.750
Austyn Fobes 9.675  Samantha Wailor 9.900Natasha Kelley 9.850Allie Heizelman 9.675
Total 48.900  Total 49.375 Total 49.275 Total 48.825
Andrea Skala (UIC) 9.700  Holly Reichard (N ILL) 9.775Brittany Johnson (TWU) 9.650Beate' Jones (ASU) 9.750

Rotation 6 – Byes: NEW HAMPSHIRE, OKLAHOMA
MISSOURI  UTAH WASHINGTON NORTH CAROLINA

VAULT  BARS BEAM FLOOR
Tori Howard 9.700  Jacquelyn Johnson 9.900Paige Bixler 9.150Emily Cornwell 9.725
Sandra Ostad 9.750  Corrie Lothrop 9.825Aliza Vaccher 9.775 Acacia Cosentino 9.725
Lauren Swankoski 9.750  Nansy Damianova 9.825 Megan Whitney 9.050 Elizabeth Durkac 9.800
Mary Burke 9.825  Cortni Beers 9.875Ruby Engreitz 9.600 Krista Jasper 9.475
Alex Gold 9.850  Stephanie McAllister 9.825Haley Bogart 9.600 Kristin Aloi 9.850

Brittani Price 9.700  Gael Mackie 9.850Samantha Wailor 9.725 Morgan Evans 9.850Total 48.875  Total 49.275 Total 47.850 Total 48.950

Beate' Jones (ASU) 9.800  Taylor Westrick (SEMO) 9.800Holly Reichard (N ILL) 9.050 Madison Snowden (ASU) 9.875

All Around
Mary Burke T 4th 39.175       
Alex Gold MIZ 37.900       
Lauren Swankoski MIZ 39.000       
Morgan Evans 1st 39.300       
Krista Jasper UNC 38.200       
Jacquelyn Johnson T 4th 39.175       
Corrie Lothrop 3rd 39.225       
Stephanie McAllister UTA 38.700       
Ruby Engreitz 6th 39.050       
Aliza Vaccher 2nd 39.250       
Andrea Skala UIC 38.575       
Holly Reichard NI 38.150       
Beate' Jones ASU 38.725       
Taylor Westrick SEMO 38.125       
Brittany Johnson TWU 39.000       
         
         
         
         
         


